

Cr rev no. 35/2026  
Satpal Arora Vs. State and Anr

19.01.2026

**Fresh criminal revision received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Soham P Verma, Ld. Counsel for revisionist  
along with revisionist.  
Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the  
State.

This is a criminal revision petition filed on behalf of  
the revisionist against the order dated 18.07.2025 passed by Ld.  
JMFC (NI Act), South, Saket.

TCR be called for 04.02.2026.

**(SAMAR VISHAL)**  
**ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS**  
NEW DELHI/19.01.2026