

**Cr Rev / 35/2026**  
**Satpal Arora Vs. The State**

**19.05.2026**

**Present:-** Sh. Soham P. Verma, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.  
Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Substitute Additional PP for the State.  
Sh. Akbar Taj and Sh. Sahil Baig, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2.

Ld. Counsel for revisionist has filed certain documents alongwith list and he has already supplied the copy of documents to the respondent.

Today, the main counsel for respondent is not available today.

Last opportunity is given to the respondent for advancing arguments.

Put up for arguments on 03.08.2026.

**(Samar Vishal)**  
**ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts**  
**New Delhi/19.05.2026**